Rotala

Bolton - Harwood
via Bradshaw Brow

507

Tuesday to Friday

Service No
BOLTON Interchange [E]
Sheriff Street
Harwood White Horse
Tottington Rd Morrisons
Tonge Moor Rd/Crompton Way
BOLTON Interchange

Service No
BOLTON Interchange [E]
Sheriff Street
Harwood White Horse
Tottington Rd Morrisons
Tonge Moor Rd/Crompton Way
BOLTON Interchange

507
0605
0614
0624
0633
0637
0650

507
1805
1813
1822
1830
1833
1845

507
0705
0714
0724
0733
0737
0750

507
0805
0814
0824
0833
0837
0850

507
0905
0914
0924
0933
0937
0950

507
1005
1014
1024
1033
1037
1050

507
1105
1114
1124
1133
1137
1150

507
1205
1216
1226
1235
1239
1255

507
1305
1315
1324
1332
1335
1350

507
1405
1415
1424
1432
1435
1450

Commencing Date: 14/04/2020

507 507 507
1505 1605 1705
1515 1613 1713
1524 1622 1722
1532 1630 1730
1535 1633 1733
1547 1645 1745




Rotala

Bolton - Harwood
via Bradshaw Brow

507

Saturday

Service No
BOLTON Interchange [E]
Sheriff Street
Harwood White Horse
Tottington Rd Morrisons
Tonge Moor Rd/Crompton Way
BOLTON Interchange

Service No
BOLTON Interchange [E]
Sheriff Street
Harwood White Horse
Tottington Rd Morrisons
Tonge Moor Rd/Crompton Way
BOLTON Interchange

507
0605
0614
0624
0633
0637
0650

507
1805
1813
1822
1830
1833
1845

507
0705
0714
0724
0733
0737
0750

507
0805
0814
0824
0833
0837
0850

507
0905
0914
0924
0933
0937
0950

507
1005
1014
1024
1033
1037
1050

507
1105
1114
1124
1133
1137
1150

507
1205
1216
1226
1235
1239
1255

507
1305
1315
1324
1332
1335
1350

507
1405
1415
1424
1432
1435
1450

Commencing Date: 18/04/2020

507 507 507
1505 1605 1705
1515 1613 1713
1524 1622 1722
1532 1630 1730
1535 1633 1733
1547 1645 1745






